

---

## **PRODUSE ALIMENTARE**

I.D.: 76256508

---

Data publicarii	08.12.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 749,66 RON - 749,66 RON

---

Descriere: CLEMENTINE KG 15 9.5 142.50 12.83 2 BANANE KG 25 7 175.00 15.75 3 ULEI 1L FLOAREA SOARELUI BUC 24 12.84 308.16 27.73 4 FRUCTE DE PADURE CONGELATE KG 4 31 124.00 11.1

---